

Johnson Memorial Health and BlueStar Seeking Qualified Patients to Receive Remote Patient Monitoring (RPM)

Campaign to focus on patients with hypertension and other chronic conditions

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, December 22, 2022 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Johnson Memorial Health and BlueStar <u>TeleHealth</u> are looking for patients with hypertension or other chronic conditions who would benefit from receiving remote patient monitoring (RPM). RPM is technology that allows monitoring of patients outside a traditional clinic setting such as a hospital or provider office. Blood pressure and other health data is transmitted remotely from a patient's home to a team of nurse-monitors,



saving the patient from making frequent trips to a provider office.

JMH and BlueStar began working together to provide RPM to Johnson County residents more than a year ago. RPM has become a popular option for patients, providers and nurses largely due to the Covid-19 pandemic.

"The Covid-19 pandemic has taught health care providers to be flexible and innovative when it comes to patient care," said Dr. David Dunkle, President and CEO of Johnson Memorial Health. "BlueStar helps us improve staff efficiency, allowing us to devote more time and attention to those needing care."

BlueStar's CEO, retired Admiral Robert Wray, said, "We are honored to work with an institution of Johnson Memorial Health's caliber to deliver better care to patients in their home."

Patients who are interested in being considered for the program should contact BlueStar TeleHealth at 317.912.0990. Representatives will be available to answer specific questions about remote patient monitoring including how the program works and whether or not a patient is covered by insurance.

About BlueStar TeleHealth

BlueStar provides telehealth services to help clinical caregivers connect with their remote patients. In business since 2013, BlueStar now serves thousands of families across all 50 states. The business is Service-Disabled-Veteran-Owned and certified by the Veterans Administration. Its CEO and COO are retired two-star admirals. BlueStar's board of advisors consists of 15 generals and admirals from the Army, Navy, Air Force, Marine Corps, and Coast Guard, including doctors and nurses. BlueStar has won commendations from the Small Business Association, the Governor of Maryland, and the Better Business Bureau.

About Johnson Memorial Health

Johnson Memorial Health is a nationally-recognized network of physicians and advanced practice providers that provides health care to the people of Johnson County and surrounding areas. In addition to the main campus in Franklin, Johnson Memorial Health includes primary care centers in Greenwood, Whiteland and Franklin. JMH recently completed a \$47 million expansion project including a new Emergency Department and Outpatient Services building.

David Coakley BlueStar TeleHealth +1 800-441-0730 Ext. 105

David Coakley
BlueStar TeleHealth
+1 800-441-0730
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607724451

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.